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City & Local Authority London Boroughs Head of Building Control Email Generic Email Website Address 
City of London Gordon Roy Gordon.Roy@cityoflondon.gov.uk district.surveyor@cityoflondon.gov.uk https://www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/services/business-standards/building-control
City of Westiminster Julian Tanton jtanton@westminster.gov.uk districtsurveyors@westminster.gov.uk https://www.westminster.gov.uk/planning-building-and-environmental-regulations/building-control
Baking and Dagenham Ashley Segrue (acting) Ashley.Segrue@befirst.london buildingcontrol@befirst.london https://www.lbbd.gov.uk/building-control
Barnet Michael Keown Michael.Keown@Barnet.gov.uk building.control@barnet.gov.uk https://www.barnet.gov.uk/planning-and-building/building-control
Bexley John Branchett John.Branchett@bexley.gov.uk building.control@bexley.gov.uk https://www.bexley.gov.uk/services/planning-and-building-control/building-control/building-notices
Brent John Flynn john.flynn@brent.gov.uk https://brent-self.achieveservice.com/en/AchieveForms/?form_uri=sandbox-publish://AF-Form-29ff39a0-e484-4c65-a4af-3baf4e4b2718/definition.jsonhttps://www.brent.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/building-control
Bromley Alison Pipes Alison.Pipes@bromley.gov.uk buildingcontrol@bromley.gov.uk https://www.bromley.gov.uk/building-control
Camden Albert Grant (acting) Albert.Grant@camden.gov.uk building.control@camden.gov.uk https://www.camden.gov.uk/building-control
Croydon Richard Patterson Richard.Patterson@croydon.gov.uk building.control@croydon.gov.uk https://www.croydon.gov.uk/planning-and-regeneration/building-control
Ealing Kiritkumar Ashani (acting) ASHANIK@ealing.gov.uk bcontrol@ealing.gov.uk https://www.ealing.gov.uk/info/201156/building_control
Enfield Andrew Marsden andrew.marsden@enfield.gov.uk building.control@enfield.gov.uk https://www.enfield.gov.uk/services/planning/building-control
Hackney Mariza Graham mariza.graham@hackney.gov.uk buildingcontrol@hackney.gov.uk https://hackney.gov.uk/building-control
Hammersmith and Fulham Thiru Moolan Thiru.Moolan@lbhf.gov.uk building.control@lbhf.gov.uk https://www.lbhf.gov.uk/building-control
Haringey Bob McIver Bob.McIver@haringey.gov.uk building.control@haringey.gov.uk https://www.haringey.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/building-control
Harrow Adam Bailey Adam.Bailey@harrow.gov.uk bcontrol@harrow.gov.uk. https://www.harrow.gov.uk/planning-developments/building-control-applications
Havering Ron Adams ron.adams@havering.gov.uk building_control@havering.gov.uk https://www.havering.gov.uk/buildingcontrol
Hillingdon Anthony Oloyede aoloyede@hillingdon.gov.uk buildingcontrol@hillingdon.gov.uk https://hillingdon.gov.uk/planning
Hounslow Ian Inniss Ian.Inniss@hounslow.gov.uk building.control@hounslow.gov.uk https://www.hounslow.gov.uk/info/20055/building_control
Islington Vaughan Melsom vaughan.melsom@islington.gov.uk building.control@islington.gov.uk https://www.islington.gov.uk/planning/building-control
Lambeth Nitesh Pankhania Npankhania@lambeth.gov.uk buildingcontrol@lambeth.gov.uk https://beta.lambeth.gov.uk/planning-building-control
Lewisham Peter Connell peter.connell@lewisham.gov.uk building.control@lewisham.gov.uk https://lewisham.gov.uk/myservices/planning/buildingcontrol/building-control-approval
Merton Trevor McIntosh trevor.mcintosh@merton.gov.uk buildingcontrol@merton.gov.uk https://www.merton.gov.uk/planning-and-buildings/building-control
Newham Heeren Parmar Heeren.parmar@newham.gov.uk reception.bco@newham.gov.uk https://www.newham.gov.uk/planning-development-conservation/building-control-1/2
Redbridge Amrik Notta amrik.notta@redbridge.gov.uk buildingcontrol@redbridge.gov.uk https://www.redbridge.gov.uk/planning-and-building/building-control/
Richmon upon Thames David Batsford david.batsford@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk buildingcontrol@richmond.gov.uk https://www.richmond.gov.uk/services/environment/building_control
Southark Stephen Rizzo Stephen.Rizzo@southwark.gov.uk building.control@southwark.gov.uk https://www.southwark.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/building-control
Sutton Robert Hunter-Jones/Anthony Mottram Robert.Hunter-Jones@sutton.gov.uk / Anthony.Mottram@sutton.gov.uk Building.Control@sutton.gov.uk www.sutton.gov.uk/builingcontrol/
Tower Hamlets John McGeary John.McGeary@towerhamlets.gov.uk buildingcontrol@towerhamlets.gov.uk https://www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/lgnl/planning_and_building_control/building_control/building_control.aspx
Waltham Forest Sean Lines Sean.Lines@walthamforest.gov.uk building.control@walthamforest.gov.uk https://www.walthamforest.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/building-control
Wandsworth David Batsford david.batsford@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk buildingcontrol@wandsworth.gov.uk https://www.wandsworth.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/building-control/
Greenwich Carl Woodham (acting) carl.woodham@royalgreenwich.gov.uk building.control@royalgreenwich.gov.uk https://www.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/info/200198/building_control
Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea Jago Williams jago.williams@rbkc.gov.uk building.control@rbkc.gov.uk https://www.rbkc.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control
Royal Borough of Kingston Andrew Gough andrew.gough@kingston.gov.uk building.control@kingston.gov.uk https://www.kingston.gov.uk/building-control


